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Author Title Place Publisher Date  ISBN Price Physical Description Notes

Directory of traditional building Belfast Ulster Architectural 2004 0900457619 xviii, 166p ill 21x15

skills 4th edition Heritage Society cm.

George Best will not be playing Belfast The George Best 2011 9781903688922 173p.28x26 cm. Alternative title - George

today: a book of tributes. Foundation and the Best: his legacy lives on.
Ulster Historical
Foundation

Judicial voices (SLS Occasional Belfast SLS Legal Publications 2011 9780853899914 34p. 30x21 cm.

papers Number 2)

Judicial voices: SLS Occasional Belfast SLS Legal Publications 2011 9780853899914 34p. 30x21 cm.
Papers No 2.
Saintfield Road Presbyterian Belfast Saintfield Road [2010] [44p.1ill. 20x21 cm.
Church 1960-2010: Jubilee! Presbyterian Church
Unlocked: short stories and Ballymoney  Ballymoney Writers' 2003  £5.00 vii, 94p. 21x15 cm.
poems Group

Anderson, Jack Recent developments in tort law  Belfast SLS Legal Publications 2011 9780853899938 36p 30x21 cm.

(SLS Occasional papers number 3)
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Author

Barr, Tommy

Bayburn Historical

Society

Cameron, Stephen

Campbell, Aidan

Devine, Danny and

Conway, Niall

Goodman, Caterina

Hall, Michael

Hawe, Ivor

Title

Travels in a small world: journal
of the artist Tommy Barr

Twixt Bay & Burn: a history of
Helen's Bay and Crawfordsburn

Belfast shipbuilders: a Titanic tale

Cregagh: an illustrated and
spoken history of Cregagh, East
Belfast

The Prairie Fires' of Aughabrack
and Dunamanagh (1921-2010)
Clann na nGael - Tyrone

100 Small steps

Republicanism in transition :(3)
Irish republicanism today

Castledawson: 300th anniversary.

Place

[s.l.]

[Helen's Bay]

Newtownards

Belfast

Donagheady

Belfast

Belfast

Publisher

The author

Bayburn Historical

Society

Colourpoint Books

The Author

The Authors

One Small Step

Campaign

Island Publications

Date
2009

2011

2011

2011

2011

2008

2011

Castledawson Hawlocost Publications 2012

ISBN Price

9780957086906

9781906578787

9780955815249

9781899410917

Physical Description

79p. lll. 22x22 cm.

152p.ill. 21x30 cm.

208p ill 26x21 cm.

165p ill.18x25 cm.

492p. lll. 25x17 cm

xi, 100p. 19x15 cm.

36p. 21x15 cm.

38p. ill. 12x15 cm.

Notes

bayburnhistoricalsociety
@hotmail.co.uk
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Author

Hillen, Sophia

Hodge, Audrey M.

Hoy, Diane

Hueston, Betty
(compiler)

Hume, David

Hunter, Robert J. (ed)

Jackson, Bill ed.

Johnston, Sheila

Turner and Johnston,

Norman

Title

May, Lou and Cass: Jane Austen's
nieces in Ireland

History in close-up: the age of
discovery

The scullery: recipes from an
Ulster-Scots heritage

More echoes of Portglenone

Eagle's wings: the journey of the
Ulster Scots and Scotch-Irish

Strabane Barony during the
Ulster Plantation 1607-1641

The transatlantic letters of an
Irish Quaker family, 1818-1877
:Them wild woods, the Greeves,
O'Brien and Sinton letters

History in close-up: the medieval
world

Place Publisher

Belfast Blackstaff Press

Newtownards Colourpoint

Educational

Newtownards Colourpoint Books

Betty Hueston

Portglenone

Newtownards Colourpoint Books

Belfast Ulster Historical
Foundation
Belfast Ulster Historical

Foundation

Newtownards Colourpoint
Educational

Date
2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

ISBN Price
9780856408687

£16.99

9781906578435

978190657923

£5.99

9781906578961

9781903688953

9781908448002

9781904242963

Physical Description Notes

294p. ill. 22x15 cm

126p ill 28x21 cm.

155p ill 25x18 cm.

131p ill 20x15 cm. contact 07785924882

256p ill 26x21 cm.

82piill 24x17 cm.

399p ill. 27x20 cm.

134pill 21x25 cm.
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Author

Little, lvan and
Grimsley, Melanie

McAleese, Maurice

McAlister, Helen and

Carragher, Fionnuala

McCullough, Paula

McGilloway, Ken

Moir, Arthur and Moir,

Emily

Morelli, Daniela

Mulvenna, M.D. Et al

Title

Beauty for ashes: the miracle of
Melanie Grimsley

Golden days: on the summer
shores of Old Portstewart

Fadge farls and oven pots: Glens
of Antrim traditional breads,
their history and recipes

Employability: learning for life
and work, for CCEA GCSE

George Sigerson: poet, patriot,
scientist and scholar

Moir on land registration: a guide
to land registration law and
practice in Northern Ireland.

Cento Anni: One hundred years
of Morelli's ice cream

TRAIL Living labs survey 2011: a
survey of the ENoLL living labs

Place

Ballyhalbert,
Co Down

Coleraine &
Ballycastle

[s.l.]

Newtownards

Belfast

Belfast

Newtownards

Coleraine

Publisher

Award Publishing

Impact Printing

Feis na nGleann

Colourpoint

Educational

Stair Uladh

SLS Legal Publications

Colourpoint Books

University of Ulster

Date
2011

2011

2005

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

ISBN Price
9780956451569

9781906689315

0948154578

9781906578725

9781903688212

9780853899907

9781906578978

9781859232491

Physical Description Notes

175p.; 24x16 cm.

vi, 94 pill 16x24 cm.

56p. Il 21x21 cm.

86pill 28x21 cm.

156p ill 25x18 cm.

424p. 24x16 cm.

79p ill 20x24 cm.

40p. 30x22 cm.

TRAIL - Translating

research and Innovation

Lab)

Page 4 of 5



Author Title

O Baoill, Ruairi Carrickfergus :the story of the
castle and walled town.

O'Hara, Denis I nearly met Gene Tunney

Parke, Rev. E.G. St Patrick's: notes on the Parish
Church of Kilrea

Rainey, Desmond and A chronicle of Comber: the town

Spence, Laura of Thomas Andrews shipbuilder
1873-1912

Royle, Stephen A. Portrait of an industrial city:

Clanging Belfast

Simon, Ben By the banks of the Lagan: Belfast
to Drum Bridge.

Ui Mhuireagain, Réisin Irish: for CCEA GCSE
et al

NIPR continues to endeavour to identify, acquire and preserve everything published in Northern Ireland since January 2000. To view the
complete holdings please check the catalogue on our website at www.nibooks.org.

Place Publisher

Belfast The Stationery Office

[Cushendun] Glendun Publishing

Kilrea Kilrea Local History
Group

Belfast Ulster Historical
Foundation

Belfast Belfast Natural History

and Philosophical
Society in association
with Ulster Historical

Peooes DB o

Belfast Laganscape and Lagan
Valley Regional Park

Newtownards Colourpoint
Educational

Date
2008

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

ISBN Price

9780337089565
£10.00

9781906689346

9781908448071

9781908448064

9780955158346

£6.00

9781906578824

Physical Description

100p. ill. 25x19 cm

282p ill 23x17 cm.

iv, 60p ill 30x21 cm.

198p ill 24x17 cm.

160p ill 24x16 cm.

192p.ill. 22x22 cm.

192p ill 28x21 cm.

Notes

Please let us know of any books, pamphlets or periodicals we may have missed, or any events you would like listed on our latest news page, by

contacting Joan Crooks at info@nibooks.org.
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