

Author	Title	Place	Publisher	Date	ISBN Price	Physical Description	Notes
	Directory of traditional building skills 4th edition	Belfast	Ulster Architectural Heritage Society	2004	0900457619	xviii, 166p ill 21x15 cm.	
	George Best will not be playing today: a book of tributes.	Belfast	The George Best Foundation and the Ulster Historical Foundation	2011	9781903688922	173p. 28x26 cm.	Alternative title - George Best: his legacy lives on.
	Judicial voices (SLS Occasional papers Number 2)	Belfast	SLS Legal Publications	2011	9780853899914	34p. 30x21 cm.	
	Judicial voices: SLS Occasional Papers No 2.	Belfast	SLS Legal Publications	2011	9780853899914	34p. 30x21 cm.	
	Saintfield Road Presbyterian Church 1960-2010: Jubilee!	Belfast	Saintfield Road Presbyterian Church	[2010]		[44p.] ill. 20x21 cm.	
	Unlocked: short stories and poems	Ballymoney	Ballymoney Writers' Group	2003	£5.00	vii, 94p. 21x15 cm.	
Anderson, Jack	Recent developments in tort law (SLS Occasional papers number 3)	Belfast	SLS Legal Publications	2011	9780853899938	36p 30x21 cm.	

Author	Title	Place	Publisher	Date	ISBN Price	Physical Description	Notes
Barr, Tommy	Travels in a small world: journal of the artist Tommy Barr	[s.l.]	The author	2009		79p. III. 22x22 cm.	
Bayburn Historical Society	Twixt Bay & Burn: a history of Helen's Bay and Crawfordsburn	[Helen's Bay]	Bayburn Historical Society	2011	9780957086906	152p. ill. 21x30 cm.	bayburnhistoricalsociety @hotmail.co.uk
Cameron, Stephen	Belfast shipbuilders: a Titanic tale	Newtownards	Colourpoint Books	2011	9781906578787	208p ill 26x21 cm.	
Campbell, Aidan	Cregagh: an illustrated and spoken history of Cregagh, East Belfast	Belfast	The Author	2011	9780955815249	165p ill.18x25 cm.	
Devine, Danny and Conway, Niall	The Prairie Fires' of Aughabrack and Dunamanagh (1921-2010) Clann na nGael - Tyrone	Donagheady	The Authors	2011		492p. III. 25x17 cm	
Goodman, Caterina	100 Small steps	Belfast	One Small Step Campaign	2008		xi, 100p. 19x15 cm.	
Hall, Michael	Republicanism in transition :(3) Irish republicanism today	Belfast	Island Publications	2011	9781899410917	36p. 21x15 cm.	
Hawe, Ivor	Castledawson: 300th anniversary.	Castledawson	Hawlocost Publications	2012		38p. ill. 12x15 cm.	

Author	Title	Place	Publisher	Date	ISBN Price	Physical Description	Notes
Hillen, Sophia	May, Lou and Cass: Jane Austen's nieces in Ireland	Belfast	Blackstaff Press	2011	9780856408687 £16.99	294p. ill. 22x15 cm	
Hodge, Audrey M.	History in close-up: the age of discovery	Newtownards	Colourpoint Educational	2011	9781906578435	126p ill 28x21 cm.	
Hoy, Diane	The scullery: recipes from an Ulster-Scots heritage	Newtownards	Colourpoint Books	2011	978190657923	155p ill 25x18 cm.	
Hueston, Betty (compiler)	More echoes of Portglenone	Portglenone	Betty Hueston	2011	£5.99	131p ill 20x15 cm.	contact 07785924882
Hume, David	Eagle's wings: the journey of the Ulster Scots and Scotch-Irish	Newtownards	Colourpoint Books	2011	9781906578961	256p ill 26x21 cm.	
Hunter, Robert J. (ed)	Strabane Barony during the Ulster Plantation 1607-1641	Belfast	Ulster Historical Foundation	2011	9781903688953	82p ill 24x17 cm.	
Jackson, Bill ed.	The transatlantic letters of an Irish Quaker family, 1818-1877 :Them wild woods , the Greeves, O'Brien and Sinton letters	Belfast	Ulster Historical Foundation	2011	9781908448002	399p ill. 27x20 cm.	
Johnston, Sheila Turner and Johnston, Norman	History in close-up: the medieval world	Newtownards	Colourpoint Educational	2011	9781904242963	134p ill 21x25 cm.	

Author	Title	Place	Publisher	Date	ISBN Price	Physical Description	Notes
Little, Ivan and Grimsley, Melanie	Beauty for ashes: the miracle of Melanie Grimsley	Ballyhalbert, Co Down	Award Publishing	2011	9780956451569	175p.; 24x16 cm.	
McAleese, Maurice	Golden days: on the summer shores of Old Portstewart	Coleraine & Ballycastle	Impact Printing	2011	9781906689315	vi, 94 p ill 16x24 cm.	
McAlister, Helen and Carragher, Fionnuala	Fadge farls and oven pots: Glens of Antrim traditional breads, their history and recipes	[s.l.]	Feis na nGleann	2005	0948154578	56p. Ill 21x21 cm.	
McCullough, Paula	Employability: learning for life and work, for CCEA GCSE	Newtownards	Colourpoint Educational	2011	9781906578725	86p ill 28x21 cm.	
McGilloway, Ken	George Sigerson: poet, patriot, scientist and scholar	Belfast	Stair Uladh	2011	9781903688212	156p ill 25x18 cm.	
Moir, Arthur and Moir, Emily	Moir on land registration: a guide to land registration law and practice in Northern Ireland.	Belfast	SLS Legal Publications	2011	9780853899907	424p. 24x16 cm.	
Morelli, Daniela	Cento Anni: One hundred years of Morelli's ice cream	Newtownards	Colourpoint Books	2011	9781906578978	79p ill 20x24 cm.	
Mulvenna, M.D. Et al	TRAIL Living labs survey 2011: a survey of the ENoLL living labs	Coleraine	University of Ulster	2011	9781859232491	40p. 30x22 cm.	TRAIL - Translating research and Innovation Lab)

Author	Title	Place	Publisher	Date	ISBN Price	Physical Description	Notes
Ó Baoill, Ruairí	Carrickfergus :the story of the castle and walled town.	Belfast	The Stationery Office	2008	9780337089565 £10.00	100p. ill. 25x19 cm	
O'Hara, Denis	I nearly met Gene Tunney	[Cushendun]	Glendun Publishing	2011	9781906689346	282p ill 23x17 cm.	
Parke, Rev. E.G.	St Patrick's: notes on the Parish Church of Kilrea	Kilrea	Kilrea Local History Group	2011		iv, 60p ill 30x21 cm.	
Rainey, Desmond and Spence, Laura	A chronicle of Comber: the town of Thomas Andrews shipbuilder 1873-1912	Belfast	Ulster Historical Foundation	2011	9781908448071	198p ill 24x17 cm.	
Royle, Stephen A.	Portrait of an industrial city: Clanging Belfast	Belfast	Belfast Natural History and Philosophical Society in association with Ulster Historical	2011	9781908448064	160p ill 24x16 cm.	
Simon, Ben	By the banks of the Lagan: Belfast to Drum Bridge.	Belfast	Laganscape and Lagan Valley Regional Park	2011	9780955158346 £6.00	192p. ill. 22x22 cm.	
Uí Mhuireagáin, Róisín et al	Irish: for CCEA GCSE	Newtownards	Colourpoint Educational	2011	9781906578824	192p ill 28x21 cm.	
NIPR continues to endeavour to identify, acquire and preserve everything published in Northern Ireland since January 2000. To view the complete holdings please check the catalogue on our website at www.nibooks.org.							
Please let us know of any books, pamphlets or periodicals we may have missed, or any events you would like listed on our latest news page, by							

contacting Joan Crooks at info@nibooks.org.